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Dimensions of Rail (mm)0
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Mounting Bolt for Rail
(mm)O

Basic Dynamic Load Rating
C (kN)O

Basic Static Load Rating Co
(kN)DO
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Static Rated Moment(J
MR (kN-m)C
MP(kN-m)C
MY (KN-m)C

Weight
Sliding block (kg)O

Slide rail (kg/m)C

0.975

0.991

0.991

0.75

3.08
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